L200000 83001

(Reque	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Na	me)
(Docur	ment Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Officer:	

Office Use Only



200342438142

03/26/20--01008--018 **25.00

7020 HER 26 AH 8: 54

Amend

APR 1 3 2020 I ALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

Division of Corporations

TO:

	, AID DISTRIBUTION, LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all corres	oondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Dawn M. Alba, Esq.			
		Name of Person		
	Name of Person Alba Law Office, PA Firm/Company 3714 South Olive Avenue Address West Palm Beach, FL 3340 City/State and Zip Code dawn@albalawoffice.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) mation concerning this matter, please call: Esq. Set of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number beck for the following amount: g Fee 330.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Address: ration Section on of Corporations Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
		Firm/Company	60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy additional copy is enclosed)	
3714 South Olive Avenue				
	Address			
	West Palm Beach, FL 334	05		
		City/State and Zip Code		
	-			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	ail:		
Dawn M. Alba, Esq.				
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	- 	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy Certificate of (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy	Status & y	
_	Section Corporations 327	Registration Section		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Balla 20 M 8: St

Global Aid Distribution, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

(<u></u>	A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lizer Florida document number L20000083007	ability Company were filed on March	16, 2020 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liability Company," the desig	nation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ible:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE)	TADDRESS)	
		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	,,,,	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I	<u></u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:		rds, enter the name of the new register
New Registered Office Address:	199 E. Flagler Street, Suite 10	7,
New Registered Office Address.	Enter Florida	
	Miami	, Florida33131
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	egistered Agent:	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the r company has been notified in writing of this of	er and complete performance of my stered agent as provided for in Cha egistered office address. I hereby o	duties, and I am familiar with and pter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

/s/Alexandra M. Rodriguez/

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	JOHN LOUDON	340 ROYAL POINCIANA WAY, SUITE 317-311, F	Palm BCh, 1 _ BAdd
		3349	SO □Remove
			Change
AMBR	ALEXANDRA M. RODRIGUEZ	199 E. FLAGLER STREET, SUITE 107, MIAMI, FI	≣ ∧dd
		33131	□Remove
			□Change
MGR	PLACES LUXURY RENTALS, LI	199 E. FLAGLER STREET, SUITE 107, MIAMI, F	L∶ □Add
		33131	≣Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

					 _
	<u>,</u>				
					. <u> </u>
					
				<u> </u>	
					
					
				<u> </u>	
					<u> </u>
		 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		 -			
ective date, if other than to the effective date is listed, the date in this current's effective date on the	block does not meet the	e applicable statut	ling or more than 90 cory filing requirement	_ (optional) lays after filing.) Pursua ents, this date will no	int to 605.020 it be listed a
ecord specifies a delayed effects filed.	tive date, but not an effe	ective time, at 12:	01 a.m. on the carli	er of: (b) The 90th	day after the
March 21	. 2020	0			
	Dawn Al	Ma Tio			
	e acon xxc	$\omega \omega_j \subset \omega_j$.			

Filing Fee: \$25.00